Aeroquip Fluid Conveyance
Technical Focus
Eaton’s Aeroquip Brand RYNGLOK®
tube fitting system is the system
of choice for aerospace hydraulic
tubing for military, commercial
and general aviation.
Rynglok® Hydraulic

Position Mark
8 EATON CORPORATION Aerospace  Aeroquip’s Rynglok® Technical Focus TF100-1  Effective: November 2001
Basic Part Number Designation
R5 X 0 T
T = Titanium fitting material (6Al-4V)
D = Aluminum fitting material (6061T6)
Configuration number (see tube fitting
configuration sheet)
0 = Standard production fitting
Connection Type:
0 = Permanent, all Rynglok® fitting ends
1 = ArcSeal® (separable) male or female
2 = Flareless (separable) male or female
3 = Flared (separable) male or female
R5 = Rynglok® titanium high pressure fitting
RA = Rynglok® aluminum low pressure fitting
L5 = Lightweight Rynglok® titanium high
pressure fitting, optimized for size and
weight in -04, -06, -08 sizes only.
Example: R51003T10
Rynglok® fitting, female ArcSeal® (separable) to Rynglok® fitting in
the 90° elbow configuration.
How to Order
R5XXXXT ( ) ( ) ( )
Port No. 3 (side port)1,2
Port No. 2 (right port)1,2
Port No. 1 (left port)1, largest Rynglok® fitting
end on the run, if all ends are Rynglok®
or any separable end
Basic part number
Example: RA0054D100608
Rynglok® fitting, reducing tee, all legs permanent.
Example: L51054T080406
Lightweight Rynglok® reducing tee, with female ArcSeal® separable.
Rynglok® Fitting Part Number System and How to Order
1 Tube size is specified in 1/16" increments, (i.e., 08=8/16ths or 1/2")
2 Port 2 and 3 only required for reducer fittings
NOTE: Port numbering system is in accordance with AIR 1590.
For additional information contact Eaton Corporation, Aeroquip Fluid Conveyance, 300 S. East Ave., Jackson, Michigan 49203
(517) 787-8121. Rynglok@eaton.com.
Port No. 1
5/8" tube size
Port No. 3
1/2" tube size
Port No.2
3/8" tube size
Port No. 1
1/2" tube size
Port No. 3
3/8" tube size
Port No. 2
1/4" tube size
XX
Permanent to Arcseal® Permanent to “MS” Flareless
Permanent Male Male Female Male Male Female
to MIL-F-85421/2 or Mates with
Permanent MIL-F-85421/1 or MIL-F-85720/1 MIL-F-85421 & NAS 1760
MIL-F-85720/1 Bulkhead MIL-F-85720 MS33514 MS33515 Modified
Union
Non-Reducer R50001T( ) R51021T( ) R51041T( ) R51001T( ) R52021T( ) R52041T( ) R52001T( )
Reducer R50051T( )( ) R51071T( )( ) R51091T( )( ) R51051T( )( ) R52071T( )( ) R52091T( )( ) R52051T( )( )
45° Elbow
Non-Reducer R50002T( ) R51022T( ) R51042T( ) R51002T( ) R52022T( ) R52042T( ) R52002T( )
Reducer R50052T( )( ) R51072T( )( ) R51092T( )( ) R51052T( )( ) R52072T( )( ) R52092T( )( ) R52052T( )( )
90° Elbow
Non-Reducer R50003T( ) R51023T( ) R51043T( ) R51003T( ) R52023T( ) R52043T( ) R52003T( )
Reducer R50053T( )( ) R51073T( )( ) R51093T( )( ) R51053T( )( ) R52073T( )( ) R52093T( )( ) R52053T( )( )
Tee
(Separable
on Run)
Non-Reducer R50004T( ) R51024T( ) R51044T( ) R51004T( ) R52024T( ) R52044T( ) R52004T( )
Reducer R50054T( )( )( ) R51074T( )( )( ) R51094T( )( )( ) R51054T( )( )( ) R52024T( )( )( ) R52094T( )( )( ) R52054T( )( )( )
Tee
(Separable
on Side)
Non-Reducer R51026T( ) R51046T( ) R51006T( ) R52026T( ) R52046T( ) R52006T( )
Reducer R51076T( )( )( ) R51096T( )( )( ) R51056T( )( )( ) R52076T( )( )( ) R52096T( )( )( ) R52056T( )( )( )
High Pressure Rynglok® Tube Fitting Configuration
Permanent to “AN” Flared Permanent to “MS” Flareless
Permanent Male Male Female Male Male Female
to